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			Pricing
		

				

				
				
			SDES has teamed up with Mundo Pato, Inc., our cloud publishing partner, to create a simple and affordable solution for special educators to use during this critical time. 



The Virtual Teaching Materials are a separate supplemental purchase that will greatly enhance the Styer-Fitzgerald Program for Functional Academics or can be used on its own.



Virtual Teaching Materials Pricing 1st year: $1000 non-recurring configuration fee plus 12 x monthly charge.
		

				

				
				
			
        
                	
                                Students                            
	
                                Per Month                            
	
                                Per Year*                            

	
                                
                                    
                                        0-50
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $150
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $1800
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        51-75
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $225
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $2700
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        76-100
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $300
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $3600
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        101-125
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $375
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $4500
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        126-150
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $450
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $5400
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        151-175
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $525
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $6300
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        176-200
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $600
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $7200
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        201-225
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $675
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $8100
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        226-250
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $750
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $9000
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        251-275
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $825
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $9900
                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        276-300
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $900
                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $10800
                                    


                                                            

        




    
		

				

				
				
							Monthly subscription charge is based on a minimum of 100 students
and increases by $125 per group of 25 additional students.						

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			Scheduling Tip
		

				

				
				
							Find a student in your classroom who can read and understand your master schedule.  Assign them a job in the morning to help set up individual student schedules.  See the video of Megan setting up the schedule.						

				

				
				
			


	Play Video







		

				

				
				
					
			
						
		

				

				

				
				
							Suzanne’s student Megan was her Teacher’s Assistant first period during her junior and senior year.  One of her jobs, among other clerical tasks, was to set up individual student schedules.  It saved Suzanne prep time in the morning and was a great vocational experience for Megan.
						

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			SDES has teamed up with Mundo Pato, Inc., our cloud publishing partner, to create the full Styer-Fitzgerald Program for Functional Academics in the cloud.

*The Styer-Fitzgerald Program in the Cloud Start-Up Fee: a $6000 non-recurring start-up fee will be added to the first year subscription only.
		

				

				
				
			Cloud Pricing
		

				

				
				
			
        
                	
                                Students                            
	
                                Per Month                            
	
                                Per Year*                            

	
                                
                                    
                                        0-100                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $500                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $6000                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        101-125                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $625                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $7500                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        126-150                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $750                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $9000                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        151-175                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $875                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $10500                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        176-200                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $1000                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $12000                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        201-225                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $1125                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $13500                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        226-250                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $1250                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $15000                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        251-275                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $1375                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $16500                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        276-300                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $1500                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $18000                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        301-325                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $1625                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $19500                                    


                                                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        326-350                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $1750                                    


                                                            	
                                
                                    
                                        $21000                                    


                                                            

        




    
		

				

				
				
							Monthly subscription charge is based on a minimum of 100 students
and increases by $125 per group of 25 additional students.						

				

					

		

					

		
				

			
	




































































































		
	
